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Jonathan Huw Aidan Thomas

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jonathan Huw Aidan Thomas
Postcode GU5 0QS

Date of birth September 1960

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
TRAJON CONSULTING LTD 12155944
CREECHURCH GROUP LIMITED 04569053
GRACECHURCH UTG NO. 422 04080380
LIMITED

IMPACT UNDERWRITING LIMITED 03843163
CREECHURCH HOLDINGS LIMITED 03127274
CREECHURCH UNDERWRITING 02824696
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
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907244820

907244820

Dolphins

Bracken Close, Wonersh Park

Guildford
Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
14/08/2019
27/02/2003
12/10/2000

13/09/1999
28/06/1999
04/08/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date

05/12/2005

01/01/2007
12/06/2006
21/09/2007

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



